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Schedule

10

11

March

March

Arrival of Participants

Check -in at Hotel

Dinner

GLOBE AP Region -  Overview  

The GLOBE Program Overview

10:00 AM

09:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

07:00 PM

11:30 AM

11:15 AM

Hanoi, Vietnam

Hanoi, Vietnam

at Hotel

Dr. Desh Bandhu

Dr. Tony Murphy

Opening Session 
By Mrs. Linh Phan

Presentation by GLOBE Country
Coordinators
Country Coordinators



Schedule

12
March

GLOBE Website Update and Training 

GLOBE Working Group 

Regional Campaigns & Exchange

09:00 AM

12:00 Noon

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

WG Members

By Dr. Desh Bandhu

03:00 PM GLOBE Strategy Plan 
By Dr. Tony Murphy

04:00 PM Open Discussion
All participants

GLOBE Update Website  - QnA
By Cornell Lewis, 
Web Project Manager |  Axient

13
March

GLOBE Annual Meeting10:00 AM
By Dr. Tony Murphy

10:30 AM Future activities of GLOBE in the
Region
All Participants

11:00 AM Visit to GLOBE School

03:00 PM Closing Ceremony 

By Cornell Lewis, 
Web Project Manager |  Axient



Schedule

14
March

Departure of Participants11:00 AM

Contact 
US
G L O B E  A S I A  –  P A C I F I C  R E G I O N A L
C O O R D I N A T I O N  O F F I C E

U -112, (3rd Floor), Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi – 110092 
+011-4238-4576 / +011-4380-1354
iesindia@gmail.com | ap.region.globe@gmail.com
www.globeasiapacific.org


